
SPEC SHEET + MEASUREMENTS

Sport-Tek® Women's Heather Contender™ Polo. LST660
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This heathered style is sure to be a contender for your favorite

moisture-wicking, snag-proof polo. Lightweight and breathable,

it excels at sports or casual events and it's an exceptional

value.

• 3.8-ounce, 100% polyester jersey

• Tag-free label

• Self-fabric collar

• Taped neck

• Open Y-placket

• Set-in, open hem sleeves

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Machine wash cold with like colors, do not bleach, do not

use softener. Tumble dry low, remove promptly. Cool iron if

needed. Do not dry clean.
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PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS

XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

Bust 18 19 20
21
1/2

23
24
1/2

26
1/2

28
1/2

30
1/2

32
1/2

Body
Length at
Front

26
26
1/2

27
27
1/2

28
28
1/2

29
29
1/2

30
30
1/2

Sleeve
From
Shoulder

14
14
1/2

15
15
1/2

16
16
1/2

17 17
17
1/2

17
1/2

Bust: Measured across the chest one inch below armhole when laid flat.

Body Length at Front: Measure from high point shoulder to lowest point of hem at front.

Sleeve From Shoulder: Measured from high point of shoulder to finished hem at sleeve.

SIZE CHARTS

XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL

Size 2 4/6 8/10 12/14 16/18 20/22 24/26 28/30

Bust 32-34 35-36 37-38 39-41 42-44 45-47 48-51 52-55
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Sport-Tek® Women's Heather Contender™ Polo. LST660

HOW TO MEASURE

BUST

Measure under the arm and
around the fullest part of the bust
with arms down, keeping tape
horizontal.

COLORS

Please note: PMS code information is shown only when an exact match is available.

Blue Wake
Heather
PMS 7690C

Cobalt
Heather
PMS 2758C

Deep Orange
Heather
PMS 1665C

Forest Green
Heather
PMS 3435C

Graphite
Heather
PMS COOL
GRAY 11C

Pink
Raspberry
Heather
PMS 205C

Scarlet
Heather
PMS 200C

True Navy
Heather
PMS 533C

Turf Green
Heather
PMS 361C

Varsity Purple
Heather
PMS 7672C

Vintage
Heather
PMS COOL
GRAY 9C


